366

marathon

Pi365

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Claus Balshgj Serensen
Flemming Madsen
Henning Baginski
Jelena Laursen

Louise Andersen

Maria Holtze Kryger
Nicholas Feltsen

Ole Bille

Preben Damsgaard
Rene Hjorth Olsen
Susanne Gren

Ulrik Pihl

Anden distance

Bouchra Lundgren Eriksen (28km)

Diplom #252
Fredskov Marathon

Mandag den 7. oktober 2013

4.43-29
3.49.20
4.43.29
4.43.07
4.29.01
4.43.07
4.43.29
3.48.39
4.36.03
3.50.22
4.36.03
4.58.54
4.36.03

3.05.24

5[“

FREDSKOV

marathon

N




